
SCHEDULE OF ADMISSION PROCESS 

ALL DATES PERTAIN TO YEAR 2019 

Lists shall be displayed at 5.00 pm on the designated dates. 

NO. EVENT DATE 

1. Start of receiving of application forms for GCET-19at Application Reception 

Centre 
25-03-2019(Mon) 

2. Last date for receiving forms for GCET-19at Application Reception Centre & 

Collecting Admit Cards 
        30-03-2019(Sat) 

3. Last date for receiving of GCET-2019 at DTE and collecting Admit Cards (with 

late fees) 

26-04-2019 (Fri) 

4. Dates of GCET-19 07-05-19 (Tue) &  

     08-05-19(Wed) 

5. Result of GCET-19(Expected) 15-05-19(Wed) 

6. Start of receiving of application forms for Admission (FORM A/B/C) at 

notified location 
17-05-19 (Fri) 

7. Last date for receiving forms for Admission (FORM A/B/C) at notified location 24-05-19 (Fri) 

8. Display of Eligibility List for GCET based courses at Admission Centre 06-06-19(Thu) 

9. Last date for compliance with deficiencies in GCET based eligibility list  10-06-19 (MOn) 

10. Display of Provisional Merit List of GCET based courses at Admission Centre 12-06-19 (Wed) 

11. Display of Final Merit List of GCET based courses at Admission Centre 14-06-19 (Fri) 

12. First Round of Admission to ENGG.,PHARM courses 17-06-19(Mon) to  

21-06-19(Fri) 

13. Display of Eligibility List for NEET based courses at Admission Centre 28-06-19 (Fri) 

14. Last date for compliance with deficiencies in NEET based eligibility list  01-07-19(Mon) 

15. Display of Provisional Merit List of NEET based courses at Admission Centre 02-07-19(Tue) 

16 Display of Final Merit List of NEET based courses at Admission Centre 03-07-19(Wed) 

17. First Round of Admission to NEET based courses 04-07-19(Thu) to  

05-07-19(Fri) 

18. Second Round of Admission to ENGG.,PHARM courses 15-07-19(Mon) to  

17-07-19(Wed) 

19. Display of Eligibility List for B.Arch. course at Admission Centre 25-07-19(Thu)  

20. Display of Merit List for B.Arch. course at Admission Centre 26-07-19(Fri) 

21 First Round of Admission to B.Arch. course 29-07-19(Mon) 

22 Second Round Admission to NEET & NATA based courses & Third Round of 

Admission to ENGG., PHARM courses 

08-08-19 (Thu) to  

13-08-19(Tue) 

23 Additional  Round of Admissions to NEET based Courses(subject to 

MCI/DCI/other regulatory authority guidelines ) 

As notified in news 

papers & on website 

Note: -1. Directorate of Technical Education reserves the right to modify the schedule                                                 

                  of admission, depending upon the exigency of the situations.  

            2. Admission process will start at 10.00 a.m. 

            3.  Admissions to all the courses shall be carried out as per the Schedule of Rounds of  

  Admissions specified at end of the prospectus . 

           4.  Schedule of rounds of admissions to NEET & NATA based courses is subject to variation,  

                based on  NEET &NATA result declaration, MCI/DGHS/CoA guidelines. 
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